
Direction: Najafgarh Terminal

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

892 bus Time Schedule
Najafgarh Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:03 - 20:50

Monday 09:03 - 20:50

Tuesday 09:03 - 20:50

Wednesday 09:03 - 20:50

Thursday 09:03 - 20:50

Friday 09:03 - 20:50

Saturday 09:03 - 20:50

892 bus Info
Direction: Najafgarh Terminal
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 102 min
Line Summary:

The 892 bus line (Najafgarh Terminal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Najafgarh Terminal: 09:03 - 20:50(2) New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2: 05:37 - 17:24
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 892 bus station near you and find out when is the next 892 bus arriving.

892 bus time schedule & line map

Najafgarh Terminal Get The App892

New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2

Ps Kamla Market

Ajmeri Gate / Kamla Market

Dispensary Paharganj

Police Station Pahar Ganj

Jhandewalan

Karol Bagh Terminal

Faiz Road

Db Gupta Market

Thana Db Gupta Road

Prahlad Market

Khalsa College

Kikar Wala Chowk

Prasad Nagar

Rs Satsang

Rajendra Place / Karol Bagh Telephone Exchange

East Patel Nagar

South Patel Nagar (Metro Station)

West Patel Nagar

Shadipur Dtc Colony Metro Station

Shadipur Depot
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Moti Nagar Ind Area (Kirti Nagar Road)

Moti Nagar Ind Area / Kirti Nagar

Ps Kirti Nagar

Saraswati Garden

Wood Market / Mansarover Garden

Fire Station Kirti Nagar

Mayapuri Depot Crossing

Government Press

Metal Forging

Be Block Hari Nagar / Esi Dispensary

Ps Mayapuri

Bobby Soap

Gulab House

Zink Market

Maya Enclave

Lajwanti Garden

D Block Janak Puri

Sagarpur

Desu Colony Janak Puri

Janak Cinema

Raghu Nagar (Janak Puri)

Dabri Crossing

New Dwarka Road Seetapuri

Dwarka Puri

Vijay Enclave (New Dwarka Road)

Mahaveer Enclave Part II And III

Sfs Flat Sec-2 Power House

Dwarka Sec-1 Mahalaxmi Apartment

Dwarka Sec-6 Telephone Exchange

Dwarka Sector 6 & 7 X-Ing

Princess Park/ Airforce Noval Office Enclave

Munirka Flats (Dwarka)
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Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2

84 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

892 bus Time Schedule
New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2 Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:37 - 17:24

Royal Residency (Dwarka)

Dwarka Sec 8 Dtc Depot

Dwarka Sec 9 Metro Station

Dwarka Sec-20/21 Crossing

Dwarka Sec-21 Crossing

Dwarka Sec-21 Metro Station

Dwarka Sec 21 Crossing Bharthal Chowk

Pochhan Pur Village Crossing

Dhool Siras

Bamnoli Firni Road

Bamnoli Crossing

Bamnoli Power Station

Toll Tax Post

Bsf Campus Chhawla

Bsf Camp Chhawla

Sumesh Vihar

Chhawla Village

Chhawla School

Rewla Taj Pur More

Jhatikara Crossing

Goela Dairy Crossing

Deenpur Village

Durga Vihar

Bdo Office

Chhawla Stand Najafgarh

Police Station Najafgarh

Najafgarh Dhansa More

Jharoda Crossing

Najafgarh Terminal
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Monday 05:37 - 17:24

Tuesday 05:37 - 17:24

Wednesday 05:37 - 17:24

Thursday 05:37 - 17:24

Friday 05:37 - 17:24

Saturday 05:37 - 17:24

892 bus Info
Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2
Stops: 84
Trip Duration: 119 min
Line Summary:

Najafgarh Terminal

Jharoda Crossing/Nazafgarh Terminal

Jharoda Crossing

Health Centre

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Chawla Stand Najafgarh

Bdo Office

Durga Vihar

Goela Dairy Crossing

Jhatikara Crossing

Rewla Taj Pur More

Chhawla School

Chhawla Village

Sumesh Vihar

Bsf Camp Chhawla

Bsf Campus Chhawla

Toll Tax Post

Bamnoli Power Station

Bamnoli More

Bamnoli Firni Road

Dhool Siras

Dwarka Sec 22 Cluster Depot

Dwarka Sec-21 Metro Station

Dwarka Sec-21 Crossing

Dwarka Sec-20/21 Crossing

Dwarka Sec 9 Metro Station

Dwarka Sec 8 Dtc Depot

Royal Residency (Dwarka)

Munirka Flats (Dwarka)

Princess Park/ Airforce Noval Office Enclave

Dwarka Sec-6/7

Dwarka Sec-6 Telephone Exchange
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Dwarka Sec-1 Mahalaxmi Apartment

Sfs Flats Sec-2 Power House

Mahaveer Enclave Part II And III

Vijay Enclave (New Dwarka Road)

Dwarka Puri

New Dwarka Road / Seetapuri

Dabri Crossing Dwarka Road

Dabri Crossing (Pankha Road)

Janak Cinema

Desu Colony Janak Puri

Sagarpur Vashisht Park

D Block Janak Puri (Pankha Road)

Lajwanti Garden

Maya Enclave

Zunk Market

Gulab House

Bobby Soap

Ps Mayapuri

Be Block Hari Nagar/Esi Dispensary

Metal Forging

Hari Nagar (Mohan Mandir) Mayapuri

Government Press

Mayapuri Depot

Fire Station Kirti Nagar

Wood Market / Mansarover Garden

Saraswati Garden

Ps Kirti Nagar

Moti Nagar Inddustrial Area

Moti Nagar Industrial Area

Moti Nagar Inustrial Area

Shadipur Depot

Shadipur Metro Station



892 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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West Patel Nagar

South Patel Nagar (Metro Station)

East Patel Nagar

Rajendra Place

Rs Satsang

Prasad Nagar

Kikar Wala Chowk

Dev Nagar / Khalsa College

Prahlad Market

Thana Db Gupta Road

Db Gupta Market

Faiz Road

Karol Bagh Terminal

Jhandewalan

Paharganj Police Station

Dispensary Paharganj

Kamla Market / Ajmeri Gate

Ajmeri Gate / Kamla Market

Ps Kamla Market

New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2


